Stand-Alone Touchscreen
& Pushbutton Deadbolts
Introducing a
in security.
Revolution Stand-Alone
Touchscreen Deadbolt
Revolution stand-alone touchscreen deadbolt
2

& Pushbutton Deadbolts
How to Install:
Order Example:
Example: To order a Revolution Touchscreen Deadbolt in satin nickel finish, rounded strike, with an adjustable backset for 2-3/8” or
2-3/4”, CS keyway, keyed different:
Specify: V2 51 15 V2S V2L CS KD
Series: V2
Function: 41 (pushbutton)
51 (touchscreen)
Finishes: 03 (US3)
10BP (US10BP)
15 (US15)
Strike: V2S
Latch: V2L
Keyway: AR
CS
Suffix Options:
KD (standard cylinder keyed different)
IC (SFIC less core, not available with 41 function)
Series Function Finish Strike Latch Keyway Suffix Options
Circuit Board
Cable Connector on
inside circuit board
Thru-Bolts
Pan Head
Machine Screws
M6 x 59.5mm
15/64 x 2-11/32"
Flat Head
“Combo” Screws
M6 x 8mm
8-32 x 5/16"
Flat Head
“Combo” Screws
M6 x 8mm
8-32 x 5/16"
Pan Head
Machine Screws
M4 x 8mm
8-32 x 5/16"
Cable
V2 51
Touchscreen
V2 41
Pushbutton
Inside